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| INTRODUCTION

A free solution for displaying your store's special products block on various positions -

PrestaShop special products block module

*"Special products block” is compatible with PrestaShop 1.7.x

II. INSTALLATION

e Navigate to "Modules / Modules Manager” > click on “Upload a module / Select file".
e Select the module file “ets_specialproducts.zip” from your computer then click on

“"Open” to install.

¢ C(lick on “Configure” button of the module you just installed to open the module’s

configuration page.

III. CONFIGURATION

From your installed module list (located at “Modules/Module Manager”), find “Special

products block” then click on the "Configure” button to open its configuration page.



Configure

Special products block

Settings

=

Translate

l Check update l l Manage hooks

Display pesitions

Display special products on right column

Home page

Left column

Right column

Product detail page

e

*Title

Mumber of products to
display

Display type

Auto-play slider

| Special products
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Leave blank to show all special products

O Grid
@ Slider

() Yes

e The module allows you to display discount products block on the front office at various

positions: Home page, Left column, Right column, Product detail page

Display positions

Home page

Left column

Right column

Product detail page

e In each position, you can customize the title of the product block, set the number of

products to display, and choose a display type (Grid or Slider) for it.




| Special products

Mumber of products to | 8
display

Leave blank to show all special products

Display type O Grid
@ Slider

Auto-play slider () Yes

Let's see how is the special product block displayed on the front office!

e Display on the Homepage:



Product 2 - Virtual
$22.00 $20.90

Mug The Best Is Yet To Come
£7.00 $5.00

SPECIALPRODUCTS

- Fashion$7.00
$7.00 $6.30

Hummingbird Printed T-shirt
$7.00 §5.60

NEW PRODUCT

Brown Bear Cushion Product 3 - Virtual - Free
£7.00$4.00 $0.00
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Hummingbird Printed Sweater
$7.00$5.60

NEW PRODUCT
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Product 4
£06-00$0.00

All special products >




Display on the left/right column:

SPECIALPRODUCTS

- Fashion$7.00
$7.00$6.30

All special products >




Display on the product detail page:

SPECIALPRODUCTS

- Fashion$7.00 Hummingbird Printed T-shirt Hummingbird Printed Sweater Mug The Best s Yet To Come
$7.00 $6.30 $7.00 $5.60 $7.00 §5.60 $7.00$5.00

Allspecial products >




IV. THANKYOU

Thank you again for downloading our product and going through this documentation. We hope
this document is helpful and efficient in the installation and usage of Special products block
module. If you do have any questions for which the answer is not available in this document,

please feel free to contact us.





